
Merit 
Position 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name of the Student 

Diploma Engineering Entrance Examination for Gomati District Polytechnic (Spot Admission) -2025 

Raktim Chakraborty 

|Abismita Das 

Eshiree Jamatia 

Tushar Hossain 

Priyangshu Roy 

Parani Chakma 

Ismit Debnath 

|Ayush Das 

Samprit Majumder 

Puja Das 

Sristi Das 

INabaneet Das 

Gomati District Polytechnic 

Salka Debbarma 

Probitional Merit List 

Roll No. Category 

GDP/25/161 

GDP/25/165 

GDP/25/148 

GDP/25/119 

GDP/25/116 

GDP/25/142 

GDP/25/175 

GDP/25/189 

GDP/25/183 

GDP/25/110 

Fulkumari, Udaipur 

GDP/25/128 

GDP/25/170 

GDP/25/172 

UR 

SC 

ST 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

SC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

DOB 

(dd/mm/ 
yyyy) 

20/06/2008 

14/12/2006 

10/2/2010 

15/10/2008 

22/05/2009 

6/2/2009 

13/09/2008 

19/07/2008 

5/1/2009 

28/09/2008 

28/08/2008 

27/02/2008 

28/08/2004 

|Sum of 3 (Eng. 
Math, Sci) 
subjects 

237 

224 

240 

147 

160 

177 

205 

249 

214 

206 

144 

158 

169 

Overall 

Percentage of 
Madhyamik/ 

Equivalent 
Exam 

79.80 

80.20 

72.20 

51.60 

70.20 

68.80 

66.80 

79.00 

77.00 

74.20 

63.60 

63.20 

58.80 

Marks 
Obtained in 

Entrance 

Exam 

32 

31 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

32 

30 

31 

|Surmistha Das 

|Trisha Debnath 

|Siman Marak 

Payel Das 

Rajesh Debnath 

Subrajit Baidya 

Samarjit Mog 

|Dipanwita Biswas 

|Ayusmita Das 

|Ayantika Das 

|Aniket Saha 

Pranjit Paul 

|Devasish Sinha 

Ritima Debbarma 

Diptanu Paul 

Tiya Jamatia 

Saikat Biswas 

Sayan Ghosh 

Joydeb Das 

GDP/25/166 

GDP/25/137 

GDP/25/108 

GDP/25/107 

GDP/25/177 

GDP/25/192 

GDP/25/151 

GDP/25/124 

GDP/25/111 

GDP/25/143 

GDP/25/117 

GDP/25/156 

GDP/25/122 

GDP/25/102 

GDP/25/144 

GDP/25/121 

GDP/25/138 

GDP/25/136 

GDP/25/185 

SC 

UR 

ST 

SC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

UR 

ST 

SC 

UR 

UR 

19/12/2008 

6/2/2009 

12/1/2006 

1/7/2008 

23/05/2009 

29/03/2009 

16/03/2009 

30/11/2008 

24/06/2008 

24/04/2008 

3/1/2009 

12/12/2008 

1/10/2009 

8/6/2009 

10/5/2008 

22/11/2008 

23/10/2007 

18/08/2008 

16/11/2007 

224 

216 

195 

171 

158 

191 

150 

177 

169 

150 

140 

134 

178 

145 

166 

115 

121 

119 

127 

83.60 

71.00 

63.20 

63.00 

68.60 

63.60 

58.00 

60.60 

55.00 

52.60 

48.00 

47.60 

55.60 

53.40 

57.20 

54.60 

50.60 

46.00 

45.00 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

23 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

51 

45 

46 

47 

50 

48 

49 

Akash Debbarma 

Hrittik Mog 

|Srimita Das 

|Shibang Bhowmik 

Tongthok Tripura 

Tina Mog 

Samrat Debbarma 

Prabin Das 

Dolly Tripura 

Rahul Natta 

|Amardip Debbarma 

Bristi Tripura 

Kamala Rani Jamatia 

Kisan Jamatia 

Raktim Dey 

Hayung Jamatia 

Risika Tripura 

Bapan Shl 

Khakuchang Jamatia 

GDP/25/131 28/04/2008 

GDP/25/133 ST 28/12/2008 

GDP/25/105 SC 

GDP/25/120 

GDP/25/186 

GDP/25/174 

GDP/25/146 

ST 

GDP/25/164 SC 

GDP/25/193 

UR 

GDP/25/139 

ST 

GDP/25/152 SC 

ST 

GDP/25/168 ST 

ST 

GDP/25/155 ST 

GDP/25/104 

GDP/25/147 

GDP/25/141 

GDP/25/154 ST 22/07/2009 

GDP/25/176 UR 

ST 

GDP/25/115 ST 

ST 

ST 

UR 

27/11/2008 

ST 

25/07/2006 

5/7/2009 

29/11/2008 

8/1/2007 

1/1/2009 

20/02/2007 

23/10/2004 

20/02/2009 

2/1/2007 

1/1/2007 

20/01/2007 

26/10/2009 

28/09/2008 

16/08/2003 

20/05/2004 

220 

162 

191 

150 

139 

140 

143 

142 

119 

115 

112 

116 

113 

230 

181 

108 

128 

125 

99 

77.00 

73.20 

66.40 

55.00 

55.00 

52.00 

49.40 

49.20 

44.20 

44.20 

42.00 

41.80 

37.20 

78.40 

65.00 

58.20 

48.60 

45.20 

33.00 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 



52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

Ridesh Mog 

Sudip Datta 

|Ananta Das 

Nilay Datta 

Bindiya Debnath 

Shubham Das 

Habita Tripura 

Debajit Tripura 
|Subha Debnath 

Modunondo Malsom 

|Arpan Dey 

Shohel Miah 

|Sagar Debnath 

Hamari Tripura 

Twifang Jamatia 

Jushen Debbarma 

|Arpan Tripura 

Jitendra Tripura 

Nilutpal Majumder 

GDP/25/180 

GDP/25/163 

GDP/25/190 

GDP/25/109 

GDP/25/145 

GDP/25/126 

GDP/25/178 

GDP/25/123 

GDP/25/169 

GDP/25/114 

GDP/25/162 

GDP/25/159 

GDP/25/158 

GDP/25/150 

GDP/25/103 

GDP/25/184 

GDP/25/106 

GDP/25/191 

GDP/25/187 

ST 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

UR 

ST 

SC 22/11/2006 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

18/12/2006 

UR 

5/9/2008 

2/8/2008 

11/12/2008 

10/12/2008 

1/2/2008 

12/1/2009 

18/12/2008 

29/12/2006 

15/02/2009 

30/01/2009 

3/4/2006 

12/7/2004 

15/05/2010 

16/07/2008 

10/12/2009 

11/1/2008 

11/5/2006 

182 

192 

167 

149 

145 

145 

123 

122 

205 

164 

169 

179 

155 

147 

130 

112 

105 

171 

135 

66.40 

59.20 

57.60 

55.40 

51.80 

49.00 

43.60 

43.00 

74.20 

60.20 

55.60 

55.40 

49.80 

49.20 

47.80 

44.60 

36.00 

57.80 

50.40 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 



71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

Tanish Gope 

Gourab Das 

Ukruinu Mog Chowdhury 

Krishan Majumder 

Basanta Jamatia 

Hriday Mog 

Amit Mog 

John Molsom 

shobham Sarkar 

Biplab Jamatia 

Yapri Kumar Tripura 

Raj Noatia 

Santanu Mog 

Nachiketa Das 

Chandramukhi Debbarma 

Bhoban Mog 

Debajit Das 

|Johni Yar Jamatia 

Praloy Sarkar 

GDP/25/135 

GDP/25/167 

GDP/25/179 

GDP/25/125 

GDP/25/181 

GDP/25/129 ST 

GDP/25/127 

GDP/25/153 ST 

GDP/25/113 

GDP/25/171 

GDP/25/134 

GDP/25/118 ST 

GDP/25/157 

GDP/25/132 

GDP/25/173 

GDP/25/112 

UR 

GDP/25/195 

SC 

GDP/25/130 

ST 

GDP/25/140 

UR 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

11/9/2007 

UR 

30/06/2007 

ST 

15/02/2009 

SC 

5/2/2007 

2/1/2006 

11/7/2006 

12/3/2007 

ST 15/11/2006 

4/8/2006 

ST 28/12/2008 

26/04/2007 

6/2/2006 

12/3/2009 

23/03/2007 SC 

10/3/1998 

15/02/2006 

20/06/2008 

8/9/2006 

149 

8/7/2008 

137 

129 

107 

99 

99 

205 

120 

142 

121 

129 

126 

161 

166 

101 

142 

99 

99 

127 

49.20 

43.40 

43.40 

39.40 

33.00 

33.00 

66.60 

50.60 

49.60 

48.80 

41.20 

41.00 

65.20 

59.00 

S0.60 

49.00 

34.00 

33.00 

47.80 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 



90 

91 

92 

93 

NA 

NA 

Kishore Kr. Jamatia 

Manika Tripura 

Isaac Kaipeng 

Udayan Das 

|Anmaya Datta 

|Arnish Chakma 

GDP/25/194 

Admission onfftee 

GDP/25/101 ST 

ST 

GDP/25/188 ST 

GDP/25/182 SC 

Gomati District Polytechnic 
Fulkumari, Udaipur 

GDP/25/160 UR 

Chatoe025 

GDP/25/149 ST 

18/09/2006 

10/4/2009 

15/08/1995 

2/12/2006 

19/02/2009 

16/12/2006 

99 

141 

102 

113 

214 

232 

33.00 

48.60 

39.00 

43.60 

83.40 

80.40 

10 

NOTE: In case of the marks obtained by the candidate is equal or tie during Diploma Engineering Entrance Exam for Gomati 

District Polytechnic (Spot Admisssion) - 2025; to break the tie the overall percentage obtained in the Madhyamik/ 

Equivalent Examination will be considerd, followed by the total marks obtained in 3(three) subjects i.e. English, Mathematics 

and Science and date of birth respectively. 

Prifcipan-charge 
Gomati District Polytechnic 

Fulkumari, Udaipur 

9 

Absent 

Absent 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

